
We are thrilled to return to the rivers beginning in July on our newest ship in 
Portugal, the AmaDouro, followed by the most luxurious ship on the Danube 
River, the AmaMagna, and our newest ship in France, the award-winning 
AmaKristina. Plus, sail the Rhine River on board the brand new AmaSiena. 
Reconnect, rejoice and return to AmaWaterways, the Heart of the RiverTM.

AmaWaterways is the only US-based river cruise company with successful operating experience 
in 2020 with enhanced health and safety protocols. For the latest updates regarding boarding 

requirements and more, please visit AmaWaterways.com/protocols. 

SAVE UP TO $2,000
per stateroom  
savings on select sailings 
in 2021.

PORTUGAL
Sip renowned wines amid the sun-kissed vineyards of Port Country, taste the 
distinctive flavors of Portuguese cuisine and discover rich culture in colorful 
cities from Porto to Régua and beyond.

Porto, Portugal

FRANCE
From legendary wine regions to historic châteaux to the exceptional worlds 
of  artists such as Monet and Van Gogh, our French river cruises will help you 
 rediscover your joie de vivre.

DANUBE RIVER
Discover Old-World Europe while sailing through grand capitals and charming 
 villages alike, where castles were built, kings and queens were crowned, and 
some of the world’s greatest music was composed and performed.

RHINE RIVER
Glide past more than 40 castles on the fairytale Rhine River. Summer  sailings 
that combine the Rhine with the “best-kept secret” in river   cruising, the 
 vineyard-clad Moselle River, are also available.

Paris, France

Budapest, Hungary

Rhine River Valley, Germany

Luelle Robinson
Toll Free: (844) 458-3553
LuelleRobinson@aol.com Text

http://www.AmaWaterways.com/protocols


Terms & Conditions: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only and based on double occupancy in an E category stateroom. Promotional rates are valid on select sailings for new 
bookings only made from May 27 - July 31, 2021. Up to $2,000 Savings are per stateroom, based on double occupancy for select 2021 sailings. Offer is combinable with AmaWaterways’ Past 
Guest Privilege Rewards, Future Cruise Benefit Program and Referral Program. Offer is not combinable with any other promotions, limited to availability, capacity controlled and subject to 
change/termination without notice. Port charges, optional land programs, airfares and gratuities are additional. Other restrictions apply.  Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute 
approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-20. V21JUN30SI

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SHIP
NAME

EMBARKATION  
DATE

CRUISE PRICE  
PER PERSON

REDUCED PRICE 
PER PERSON

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Magna on the Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise or reverse

AmaMagna
AmaMagna
AmaMagna

Aug 18
Aug 25
Nov 10

$4,099 
$4,199 
$3,699

$3,099
$3,199
$2,599

3 nights Prague  
or 2 nights Munich
2 nights Budapest

Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise 

AmaLea
AmaCerto
AmaSonata
AmaLea
AmaCerto
AmaBella
AmaViola
AmaSonata
AmaVerde

Aug 23
Aug 28
Oct 30
Nov 1
Nov 6•
Nov 7
Nov 8
Nov 13•
Nov 21

$3,899 
$3,999 
$3,599 
$3,499 
$3,499
$3,399 
$3,399 
$3,299 
$3,199

$2,899 
$2,899 
$2,599
$2,499
$2,499
$2,399
$2,399
$2,299
$2,199

3 nights Prague  
or 2 nights Munich 

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

AmaLea
AmaLea
AmaCerto
AmaBella
AmaViola
AmaLea
AmaCerto

Aug 16
Aug 30
Oct 30
Oct 31
Nov 1
Nov 8
Nov 13•

$3,799 
$3,999 
$3,599
$3,599
$3,499 
$3,399 
$3,299

$2,799 
$2,999 
$2,899 
$2,599 
$2,499 
$2,399
$2,299

2 nights Budapest 
3 nights Prague

Medieval Treasures
7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise

AmaPrima
AmaPrima

Aug 31
Nov 2

$3,999
$3,499

$2,999
$2,499

4 nights Zurich/Lucerne 
3 nights Prague

Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise or reverse

AmaSerena
AmaSerena

Aug 21
Aug 28

$3,899 
$3,999

$2,899 
$2,999

2 nights Amsterdam
3 nights Lake Como

Enchanting Rhine
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaMora
AmaSiena
AmaMora
AmaMora
AmaLucia

Aug 12
Aug 19
Aug 26
Nov 18
Nov 23

$3,799 
$3,799 
$3,999
$3,099 
$3,199

$2,799 
$2,799 
$2,999
$2,099
$2,199

4 nights Zurich/Lucerne

Rhine & Moselle Splendors
7-nt Luxembourg - Basel cruise

AmaPrima Aug 24• $3,899 $2,899 3 nights Paris/Champagne  
or 3 nights Paris  
4 nights Lucerne/Zurich

Rhine & Moselle Fairytales
11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaPrima Nov 16 $4,299 $3,299 2 nights Amsterdam 
4 nights Lucerne/Zurich

Taste of Bordeaux 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux

AmaDolce
AmaDolce
AmaDolce
AmaDolce
AmaDolce

Aug 5
Aug 26
Sep 2
Sep 9
Sep 16

$4,099
$4,199 
$4,199 
$4,199
$4,199

$3,099
$3,199 
$3,199
$3,199
$3,199

4 nights Bilbao/San Sebastian 
3 nights Loire Valley/Paris

Paris & Normandy 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris

AmaLyra 
AmaLyra
AmaLyra

Jul 29 
Aug 5
Sep 16

$4,099 
$4,099 
$4,199

$3,099 
$3,099 
$3,199

2 nights Paris

Essence of Burgundy & Provence
7-nt Chalon-sur-Saône - Arles cruise or reverse

AmaCello
AmaCello
AmaCello
AmaCello
AmaCello
AmaCello

Sep 16
Sep 23
Sep 30
Oct 7
Nov 11•
Nov 18

$4,199
$4,199
$4,199
$4,099 
$3,399 
$3,399

$3,199
$3,199
$3,199
$3,099 
$2,399 
$2,399

3 nights Geneva 
3 nights Barcelona 

Colors of Provence
7-nt Avignon - Lyon cruise or reverse

AmaKristina
AmaKristina
AmaKristina
AmaKristina
AmaKristina
AmaKristina
AmaKristina

Jul 22
Jul 29•
Aug 5•
Aug 12
Sep 16
Nov 18•
Nov 25

$4,099
$4,099
$4,099
$4,099 
$4,199 
$3,399 
$3,299

$3,099
$3,099
$3,099
$3,099 
$3,199 
$2,399
$2,299

3 nights Paris 
3 nights Barcelona 

Enticing Douro 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Porto

AmaDouro
AmaDouro
AmaDouro

Jul 10
Jul 31
Aug 14

$3,999
$3,999
$3,999

$2,999
$2,999
$2,999

3 nights Lisbon

Flavors of Portugal & Spain 
7-nt Vega Terron - Porto cruise

AmaVida
AmaVida
AmaVida
AmaVida
AmaVida

Jul 27
Aug 3
Aug 10
Aug 24
Aug 31 

$3,999
$3,999
$3,999
$4,099
$4,199

$2,999
$2,999
$2,999
$3,099
$3,199

3 nights Madrid 
3 nights Lisbon

• Wine Cruise 

RECONNECT. REJOICE. RETURN TO EUROPE. 

Cruise Savings are also available on other 2021 sailings. Visit AmaWaterways.com for full details.

http://www.AmaWaterways.com

	Text1: 




